1
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"
General
Series 2200
1
Series 2200 Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"
2
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"Serie 2200-S-GBSolenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"Solenoid - Spring

-5°C +50°C
Left Endplates - Self-feeding base
Ordering code
2240.12.c
c
CONNECTOR TYPE
37P = Connector 37 poles PNP
25P = Connector 25 poles PNP
Weight gr. 174
12/14 connected to port 1
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Pressure range Pressure range
pilots 12-14 Temperature
Filtered and lubricated air or non From vacuum
to 10 bar 3 - 7 bar Min. Max.
-5°C +50°C
Right Endplates
Ordering code
2240.03.c
c
CONNECTOR TYPE
00 = Exhaust electrical connec-
tion closed
25P = Connector 25 poles PNP
Weight gr. 147
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Pressure range Temperature
Filtered and lubricated air or non From vacuum
to 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +50°C
Series 2200 Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"
Accessories
6
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"AccessoriesTie-rod M3
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"AccessoriesNut
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"AccessoriesAccessories table for manifolds
Tie-rod M3
Ordering code
2240.KT.p
p
N. POSITIONS
02 = Nr. 2 Position
04 = Nr. 4 Position
06 = Nr. 6 Position
08 = Nr. 8 Position
10 = Nr. 10 Position
12 = Nr. 12 Position
14 = Nr. 14 Position
16 = Nr. 16 Position
18 = Nr. 18 Position
20 = Nr. 20 Position
22 = Nr. 22 Position
24 = Nr. 24 Position
26 = Nr. 26 Position
28 = Nr. 28 Position
30 = Nr. 30 Position
32 = Nr. 32 Position
Nut
Ordering code
2240.KD.00
Accessories table for manifolds
Ordering code
Set of N° positions
2 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.02
4 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.04
6 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.06
8 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.08
10 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.10
12 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.12
14 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.14
16 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.16
18 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.18
20 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.20
22 2240.KD.00 +2240.KT.22
24 2240.KD.00 +2240.KT.24
26 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.26
28 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.28
30 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.30
32 2240.KD.00 + 2240.KT.32
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"
Accessories
Serie 2200
7
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"AccessoriesSerie 2200-S-GB_Tappo+CaviSolenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S" - AccessoriesDiaphragm plugPolyethylene Silencer Series SPL-R
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"AccessoriesCable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"AccessoriesCable complete with connector, 37 Poles IP65
Solenoid valves "OPTYMA32-S"AccessoriesCable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Diaphragm plug Polyethylene Silencer Series SPL-R
Ordering code Ordering code
2230.17 SPLR.f
f
DIAMETRO TUBO
6 = 6 mm
10 = 10 mm
Weight gr. 6,5
Cable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Ordering code
2300.25.l.p
l
CABLE LENGTH
03 = 3 meters
05 = 5 meters
10 = 10 meters
p
CONNECTORS
10 = In line
90 = 90° Angle
Cable complete with connector, 37 Poles IP65